General information about company

Scrip code 531273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE986B01036

Name of the company

Radhe Developers (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares sl?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of

) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 5 10590011 10590011 |42.06 10590011 10590011 | 42.06
Group

B) Public 14356 14589889 14589889 |57.94 14589889 14589889 | 57.94
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 14361 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P 98¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | Otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 42.06 10590011
Group
B Public 57. 7
bli 94 14032679
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24622690




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre (v [ 195D (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) W)+ (VD As a % of X coy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 10590011 10590011 | 42.06 10590011 10590011 | 42.06
undivided Family
(SX;)(_EOtal 5 10590011 10590011 | 42.06 10590011 10590011 | 42.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 10590011 10590011 | 42.06 10590011 10590011 | 42.06
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
Sub-Total
5 9800 9800 0.04 9800 9800 0.04
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 13852 5099312 5099312 [20.25 5099312 5099312 [20.25
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 46 8499450 8499450 | 33.75 8499450 8499450 |33.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 453 981327 981327 |3.9 981327 981327 |3.9
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 14351 14580089 14580089 | 57.9 14580089 14580089 [ 57.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 14356 14589889 14589889 | 57.94 14589889 14589889 [ 57.94
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14361 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 14361 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P c¢8%¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . i, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi ” d N sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . Bl 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
x (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) () % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 42.06 10590011
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal @A) 42.06 10590011
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42.06 10590011
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)NQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
a .
(@) 0.04 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 0
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.25 4654602
a(ii 75 5
(a(id)) 33 8499450
e .

) 3.9 878627
Sub-Total (B) 57.9 14032679
©)]

Total Public
Shareholding
57.94 14032679
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 24622690
Total
(A1B+C) 100 24622690
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1. NRI with repatriation and NRI without repatriation are Merged and Shown as 1. i.e Non-Resident
India. 2. As Mr. Ashish Prafulbhai Patel holds 2 DP/CLIENT ID, It is merged & Shown as 1. i.e Ashish
Prafulbhai Patel




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI
PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

NIKIBEN
MITESHBHAI
SHAH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPP0045R

ACTPP8343C

AGUPP9330N

ADZPP3630R

AFRPP5312G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4272601

6272361

5100

34849

5100

10590011

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4272601

6272361

5100

34849

5100

10590011

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

24.91

0.02

0.14

0.02

42.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4272601

6272361

5100

34849

5100

10590011

Class eg:y

Total

4272601

6272361

5100

34849

5100

10590011

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.97

24.91

0.02

0.14

0.02

42.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

2491

0.02

0.14

0.02

42.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4272601

6272361

5100

34849

5100

10590011




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDAYBHAI

DINESHCHANDRA

BHATT

RAMSUNDAR
TIWARI

KRUSHNAKUMAR

JAGAT
JAYANTKUMAR
PARIKH

RAJENDRASINH
S RATHOD

HITESH
KANTILAL
SHAH

NAIMISH
YADUKANT
PATEL

PAN (1I)

AAVPB6252C

AGMPT6953F

AFVPP7667Q

ABMPR6439B

ACZPS4265L

AEDPP8904K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100000

961315

425353

1100000

1013347

1003000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

2100000

961315

425353

1100000

1013347

1003000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.82

1.69

4.37

4.02

3.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2100000

961315

425353

1100000

1013347

1003000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

961315

425353

1100000

1013347

1003000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.34

3.82

1.69

4.37

4.02

3.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.34

3.82

1.69

437

4.02

3.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000

961315

425353

1100000

1013347

1003000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6603015

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

6603015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6603015

Class eg:y

Total

6603015

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6603015

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

126

57

270

453

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

279469

142847

559011

981327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

279469

142847

559011

981327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57

2.22

39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

279469

142847

559011

981327

Class egty

Total

279469

142847

559011

981327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

0.57

222

3.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.57

222

39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

260269

59347

559011

878627




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



