General information about company						
Scrip code	531273					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE986B01036					
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	tagony	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	rtly shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$= (1V)^+$ (VIII) As = (V)^+ (VIII) As = (10)^+ (VIII) As = (10)^+ (VIII) As = (10)^+	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10590011			10590011	42.06	10590011		10590011	42.06	
(B)	Public	14356	14589889			14589889	57.94	14589889		14589889	57.94	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	14361	25179900			25179900	100	25179900		25179900	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Ca Category of			No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	rlying assuming full tanding conversion of ertible convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.06					10590011
(B)	Public				57.94					14032679
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					24622690

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of				in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	Total nos. shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)class of securities (IX)No of Voting (XIV) RightsTotal as a % of Class eg: Class eg: Class eg: eg:yTotal Voting rights1059001142.061059001142.06105900111059001142.061059001142.06105900111059001142.061059001142.06105900111059001142.06Class eg: Dispontini1059001142.06105900111059001142.06105900111059001142.06Optimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Total colspan="6">Total colspan="6">Total colspan="6">Total voting rightsOptimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Optimized colspan="6">Total voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal Voting rightsTotal 				
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of			Total	Total Voting
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10590011			10590011	42.06	10590011		10590011	42.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10590011			10590011	42.06	10590011		10590011	42.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10590011			10590011	42.06	10590011		10590011	42.06
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	9800			9800	0.04	9800		9800	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions								•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13852	5099312			5099312	20.25	5099312		5099312	20.25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	8499450			8499450	33.75	8499450		8499450	33.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	453	981327			981327	3.9	981327		981327	3.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14351	14580089			14580089	57.9	14580089		14580089	57.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14356	14589889			14589889	57.94	14589889		14589889	57.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		14361	25179900			25179900	100	25179900		25179900	100
Total (A+B+C)		14361	25179900			25179900	100	25179900		25179900	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the l	Pron	noter a	nd P	romoter Gro	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	iber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.06					10590011
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.06					10590011
(2)	Foreign							•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.06					10590011
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				20.25					4654602
(a(ii))				33.75					8499450
(e)				3.9					878627
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.9					14032679
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.94					14032679
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	cholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24622690
Total (A+B+C)				100					24622690
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern					·	Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	1. NRI with repatriation and NRI without repatriation are Merged and Shown as 1. i.e Non-Resident India. 2. As Mr. Ashish Prafulbhai Patel holds 2 DP/CLIENT ID, It is merged & Shown as 1. i.e Ashish Prafulbhai Patel					

		Individuals	s/Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	PRAFULBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN MITESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPP0045R	ACTPP8343C	AGUPP9330N	ADZPP3630R	AFRPP5312G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4272601	6272361	5100	34849	5100	10590011
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4272601	6272361	5100	34849	5100	10590011
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	24.91	0.02	0.14	0.02	42.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	4272601	6272361	5100	34849	5100	10590011
Class eg:y						
Total	4272601	6272361	5100	34849	5100	10590011
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.97	24.91	0.02	0.14	0.02	42.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.97	24.91	0.02	0.14	0.02	42.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4272601	6272361	5100	34849	5100	10590011

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	I	I	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholders hold	ling nominal sha	re capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAYBHAI DINESHCHANDRA BHATT	KRUSHNAKUMAR RAMSUNDAR TIWARI	JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH	RAJENDRASINH S RATHOD	HITESH KANTILAL SHAH	NAIMISH YADUKANT PATEL
PAN (II)	AAVPB6252C	AGMPT6953F	AFVPP7667Q	ABMPR6439B	ACZPS4265L	AEDPP8904K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	961315	425353	1100000	1013347	1003000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100000	961315	425353	1100000	1013347	1003000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.82	1.69	4.37	4.02	3.98
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2100000	961315	425353	1100000	1013347	1003000
Class eg:y						
Total	2100000	961315	425353	1100000	1013347	1003000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.34	3.82	1.69	4.37	4.02	3.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.82	1.69	4.37	4.02	3.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	961315	425353	1100000	1013347	1003000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		·			
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6603015
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6603015
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	6603015
Class eg:y	
Total	6603015
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6603015
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	126	57	270	453
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	279469	142847	559011	981327
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	279469	142847	559011	981327
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.57	2.22	3.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	279469	142847	559011	981327
Class eg:y				
Total	279469	142847	559011	981327
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	0.57	2.22	3.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.57	2.22	3.9
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	260269	59347	559011	878627

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence